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National Championship
Name

NTENIZ AHMAKH

XAPA ZKOYAAPIKH
SAMMPINA TBIZX
EYAITEAIATKOTZIA
MAPIA ZAMIMANIAOY
ZYABIA KONZTANTINIAOY

Women

Bib I Club

FAZ INIZOX

A.O. OHZEAZ ZQIrPA®OY
A.O. OHZEAZX ZQIrPA®OY
AE KEPATZINIOY

RED STAR TRIATHLON
FAZ INZOZ

Age Chip Time
38  1:114:17.2
27  1:18:11.8
43 1:19:08.9
23 1:30:14.4
44 1:33:30.9
50 1:35:43.4

RUNRUN1 Time T1RT1 Time
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PvAr01

23:00.0
25:12.8
25:56.3
29:21.1
31:33.3
31:18.3

DN WO A

Telida 1

0:47.9
1:22.3
1:25.2
1:18.4
1:05.2
1:43.9

BIKIBIKE Time T2 T2 Time
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37:55.9
37:59.2
37:48.3
44:00.4
44:23.3
47:15.8

DONOTWHA

0:39.0
0:58.3
0:52.4
0:59.0
0:50.5
1:15.7

RUM RUN2 Time Gun Time
1 11:54.2 1:14:17.2
2 12:391 1:18:11.8
3 13:06.4 1:19:08.9
5 14:354 1:30:14.4
6 15:38.5 1:33:30.9
4  14:09.6 1:35:43.4



